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Information of wheel Compare of the wheel



Material                 Size(mm)        Shape T42       Pcs/ctn      Gw.(kgs)         Ctn(cm)             Speed

105x1.2x16

115x1.2x22

115x1.6x22

115x2.0x22

115x3.0x22

125x1.2x22

125x1.6x22

125x2.0x22

125x3.0x22

150x1.6x22

150x2.0x22

150x3.0x22

180x1.6x22

180x2.0x22

180x3.0x22

230x2.0x22

230x3.0x22

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

800

600

600

600

500

600

600

600

500

400

400

400

200

200

200

100

100

36x24x25

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x27x15

47x27x15

47x27x15

36x32x17

36x32x17

42x19x20

42x19x20

25x24x25

47x27x15

36x32x17

42x19x20

25x24x25

21

14

15

16

17

17

18

19

20

18

19

20

18

20

21

23

27
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Supper ThinCutting Wheel

Type 41

[Purpose]:cut off metal,stainless steel,inox,
                  cast iron,steel bar,copper pipe,
                  aluminium,deformed steel bar, 
                  and so on.
[Features]:very sharp,higher efficciency,no 
                  brun and burr-free.
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Asian Cutting Wheel Asian Big Cutting Wheel

Material                 Size(mm)        Shape T42       Pcs/ctn      Gw.(kgs)         Ctn(cm)             Speed

105x1.2x16

115x1.2x22

115x1.6x22

115x2.0x22

115x3.0x22

125x1.2x22

125x1.6x22

125x2.0x22

125x3.0x22

150x1.6x22

150x2.0x22

150x3.0x22

180x1.6x22

180x2.0x22

180x3.0x22

230x2.0x22

230x3.0x22

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

800

600

600

600

500

600

600

600

500

400

400

400

200

200

200

100

100

36x24x25

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x27x15

47x27x15

47x27x15

36x32x17

36x32x17

42x19x20

42x19x20

25x24x25

47x27x15

36x32x17

42x19x20

25x24x25

21

14

15

16

17

17

18

19

20

18

19

20

18

20

21

23

27
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Type 41

[Purpose]:cut off metal,stainless steel,inox,
                  cast iron,steel bar,copper pipe,
                  aluminium,deformed steel bar, 
                  and so on.
[Features]:very sharp,higher efficciency,no 
                  brun and burr-free.

Type 41

[Purpose]:cut off metal,stainless steel,inox,
                  cast iron,steel bar,copper pipe,
                  aluminium,deformed steel bar, 
                  and so on.
[Features]:very sharp,higher efficciency,no 
                  brun and burr-free.

Material                 Size(mm)        Shape T42       Pcs/ctn      Gw.(kgs)         Ctn(cm)             Speed

250x2.0x25.4

250x2.5x25.4

250x2.8x25.4

250x3.0x25.4

300x2.0x25.4

300x2.5x25.4

300x3.0x25.4

355x2.0x25.4

355x2.5x25.4

355x2.8x25.4

355x3.0x25.4

405x2.8x25.4

405x3.0x25.4

405x3.2x25.4

405x3.5x25.4

405x3.8x25.4

405x4.0x25.4

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

26x26x6

26x26x7

26x26x8

26x26x9

31x31x6

31x31x7

31x31x9

36x36x6

36x36x7

36x36x8

36x36x9

41x41x7

41x41x8

41x41x9

41x41x10

41x41x11

41x41x12

11

12

13

14

13

14

15

14

15

16

17

22

23

24

25

26

27
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Type 41

Europe Cutting Wheel Europe Big Cutting Wheel

Material                 Size(mm)        Shape T42       Pcs/ctn      Gw.(kgs)         Ctn(cm)             Speed

105x1.2x16

115x1.2x22

115x1.6x22

115x2.0x22

115x3.0x22

125x1.2x22

125x1.6x22

125x2.0x22

125x3.0x22

150x1.6x22

150x2.0x22

150x3.0x22

180x1.6x22

180x2.0x22

180x3.0x22

230x2.0x22

230x3.0x22

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

800

600

600

600

500

600

600

600

500

400

400

400

200

200

200

100

100

36x24x25

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x27x15

47x27x15

47x27x15

36x32x17

36x32x17

42x19x20

42x19x20

25x24x25

47x27x15

36x32x17

42x19x20

25x24x25

21

14

15

16

17

17

18

19

20

18

19

20

18

20

21

23

27
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Type 41

[Purpose]:cut off metal,stainless steel,inox,
                  cast iron,steel bar,copper pipe,
                  aluminium,deformed steel bar, 
                  and so on.
[Features]:very sharp,higher efficciency,no 
                  brun and burr-free.

[Purpose]:cut off metal,stainless steel,inox,
                  cast iron,steel bar,copper pipe,
                  aluminium,deformed steel bar, 
                  and so on.
[Features]:very sharp,higher efficciency,no 
                  brun and burr-free.

Material                 Size(mm)        Shape T42       Pcs/ctn      Gw.(kgs)         Ctn(cm)             Speed

250x2.0x25.4

250x2.5x25.4

250x2.8x25.4

250x3.0x25.4

300x2.0x25.4

300x2.5x25.4

300x3.0x25.4

355x2.0x25.4

355x2.5x25.4

355x2.8x25.4

355x3.0x25.4

405x2.8x25.4

405x3.0x25.4

405x3.2x25.4

405x3.5x25.4

405x3.8x25.4

405x4.0x25.4

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

26x26x6

26x26x7

26x26x8

26x26x9

31x31x6

31x31x7

31x31x9

36x36x6

36x36x7

36x36x8

36x36x9

41x41x7

41x41x8

41x41x9

41x41x10

41x41x11

41x41x12

11

12

13

14

13

14

15

14

15

16

17

22

23

24

25

26

27
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Type 42

 Cutting & Grinding Wheel Grinding Wheel

Material                 Size(mm)        Shape T42       Pcs/ctn      Gw.(kgs)         Ctn(cm)             Speed

105x2.0x16

115x1.2x22

115x1.6x22

115x2.0x22

115x3.0x22

125x1.2x22

125x1.6x22

125x2.0x22

125x3.0x22

150x1.6x22

150x2.0x22

150x3.0x22

180x1.6x22

180x2.0x22

180x3.0x22

230x2.0x22

230x3.0x22

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

800

600

600

600

500

600

600

600

500

400

400

400

200

200

200

100

100

36x24x25

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x25x14

47x27x15

47x27x15

47x27x15

36x32x17

36x32x17

42x19x20

42x19x20

25x24x25

47x27x15

36x32x17

42x19x20

25x24x25

21

14

15

16

17

17

18

19

20

18

19

20

18

20

21

23

27
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[Purpose]:depressed center cut off  &  grinding 
                  wheel cut or grinding metal,stainless 
                  steel,inox,cast iron,steel bar, copper
                  pipe,  aluminium, deformed steel bar 
                  and so on.
[Features]:very sharp,high efficciency, no brun
                    and burr-free.

[Purpose]:depressed center grinding metal,
                  stainless steel,inox, cast iron,
                  steel bar,copper pipe,aluminium,
                  deformed steel bar  and so on.
[Features]:very sharp,higher efficciency,no 
                   brun and burr-free.
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Type 27

Material               Size(mm)        Shape T27        Pcs/ctn       Gw.(kgs)            Ctn(cm)             Speed

Material               Size(mm)        Shape T27        Pcs/ctn       Gw.(kgs)            Ctn(cm)             Speed

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC



Material               Size(mm)        Shape T27        Pcs/ctn       Gw.(kgs)            Ctn(cm)             Speed

Material               Size(mm)        Shape T27        Pcs/ctn       Gw.(kgs)            Ctn(cm)             Speed

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

Depressed Center Wheel

12

[Purpose]:Grinding metal,stainless steel,inox,
                  cast iron,steel bar,copper pipe,
                  aluminium,deformed steel bar, 
                  and so on.
[Features]:very sharp,higher efficciency,no 
                  brun and safety.

06

Type 27
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Flexible Grinding Wheel Aluminium Grinding Wheel

[Purpose]:SG/GC grinding Aluminium, 
                aluminium alloy, cuprum, 
                non-ferrous metals.
                

[Features]:very sharp,higher efficciency,
                 no brun and no burr-free.

GC grinding stone, granite, 
                marble, conctete, glass.
                WA grinding Aluminium, 
                aluminium alloy, cuprum, 
                non-ferrous metals
                BC  grinding fiberglass, 
                glass fiber composite,
                ceramics,pedestal pan etc.

T

T

T

T

T

[Usage]  WA  suitable for grinding stainless
                         steel,inox,alloy steel.    
                

stone and glass
[Features]       very sharp, have elastic grinding,
                         good handle feeling.

AC  suitable for grinding metal,steel,
                         cast iron.
                GC  suitable for grinding marble,
                         granite,

Type-Material Size(mm) Shape  T-27 Pcs/CTN CTN Size(cm)
  Max.
Speed

GW.(kgs)

13 14

Type 27

Type 42 & Type27

Material               Size(mm)        Shape T27        Pcs/ctn       Gw.(kgs)            Ctn(cm)             Speed

Material               Size(mm)        Shape T27        Pcs/ctn       Gw.(kgs)            Ctn(cm)             Speed

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC

A/WA/SC/GC



Production Process   Factory Realistic Picture

SPECIAL                   SG                        WA                        SCA 

1615



Testing In Laboratory

.

CUTTING ANGLE IRON GRINDING WELDING

17 18

Application In Marketl
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